Timestamp

Mena School District
2022-2023
Immunization Record

Building:

Holly Harshman Elementary
Mena High School

Louise Durham Elementary
Mena Middle School

PCVA

Number of students in the building:
436
496
435
375
8

Number of students in the
building with an immunization
exemption:

15
22
28
13

Number of students in the

building needing an
immunization:

71

63

Number of students in the
building with complete
immunization records:

421
403
429
299

Number of students in the building in process:

o

38
26

o w

Reporting period:
Fall Semester
Fall Semester
Fall Semester
Fall Semester
Fall Semester



